
SIRCA PAINTS INDIA LTD

February, 2020

   15000

    7500

       0

       0

       0

       0

    4300

       0

AREAR1        0

ARREAR2        0

ARREAR3        0

ARREAR4        0

       0

   24027

ID #

Employee Name

Designation P.F. Number

ESI Number

BASIC

H.R.A.

CONVEY.

OTHERS

TRA ALL

PER ALL

CCA

MEDICAL

   13448

    6724

       0

       0

       0

       0

    3855

       0

  1614

    0.00
ADVA

     0

I.TAX
       0

P.T
     0

LWFEE
 0.00

   1614.00

E.P.F.

E.S.I.C.

   22413.00

Gross Deduction

CHANDAN SUDHAKAR CHAFALE

SALES EXECUTIVE DLCPM39792/

  26800.00

26.00

MAHARASHTRA

SIRCA PAINTS INDIA LTD

UNIT 018 B WING GROUND FLOOR SOLARIS-I  OPP L&T GATE NO 6

Name of Establishment

Address

Pay Slip for the month of 

Department

Bank Name

Earnings Deductions

Net Payment

01/11/2019D.O.J.

Bank A/c No.

PAN No.

Grade

Days

Location

Description Rate Monthly Arrear Total Description Amount

Gross Pay

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

   24027

   13448

    6724

       0

       0

       0

       0

    3855

       0

0

Note : This is computer generated statement and does not require signature


