Name of Establishment SIRCA PAINTS INDIA LTD

Address UNIT 018 B WING GROUND FLOOR SOLARIS-I OPP L&T GATE NO 6

Pay Slip for the month of February, 2020

ID#

Employee Name CHANDAN SUDHAKAR CHAFALE

Department MAHARASHTRA

Designation SALES EXECUTIVE

Grade

D.O.J. 01/11/2019 **Days** 26.00

Location SIRCA PAINTS INDIA LTD

Bank Name Bank A/c No.

P.F. Number DLCPM39792/

ESI Number PAN No.

		<u> </u>	arnings		<u>Deductions</u>	
<u>Description</u>	<u>Rate</u>	<u>Monthly</u>	<u>Arrear</u>	<u>Total</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Amount</u>
BASIC H.R.A. CONVEY. OTHERS TRA ALL PER ALL CCA MEDICAL AREAR1 ARREAR2 ARREAR3 ARREAR4	15000 7500 0 0 0 0 4300 0	13448 6724 0 0 0 0 3855 0 0 0		13448 6724 0 0 0 0 3855 0 0 0	E.P.F. E.S.I.C. ADVA I.TAX P.T LWFEE	1614 0.00 0 0 0 0
Gross Pay	26800.00	24027	0	24027	Gross Deduction	1614.00

Net Payment 22413.00

Note: This is computer generated statement and does not require signature